20200 000 00doogn -
Joootgtdubooodd

Ooon

googd

www.chinabaogao.com



{$homepage}

00000 www.chinabaogao.com

oot

goobobbobboozozobogooooobb-ooooobbobbbooooooo
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
gooboobbooooon

0 0O O O O http://bacgao.chinabaogao.com/shipin/488409488409.html

O0000000:82000 000082000 OOOO0OO:8500
000 0O : 400-007-6266 010-86223221
000 O : sale@chinabaogao.com

ggo:0o

goobboopbrROOUOOOOODOODODOOO0O0O0O0ODLDOODDODOOO0OO0OUDbOOD
HEN


{$url}

00000 www.chinabaogao.com

Joobogboogogn

0200 00b0b00ooooboon

goebpPUbOOgoonobob20190bbbouoooooedrrosunnon
goobbbbbe2%UUidddbbbbbde4%diddnlie2%lddddde.0%
goobbobbooooogo43co00dobo29%bbogoggo27r7eeou s
6%0 0 0000003769250 00 U U 7.0%0

2014-2019030 0 00O GbPUD DODOOOOOOOO

2019030 0 GbPUOOOO OO

goooooo
goobobodod
300
1-30 0
300
1-30 0
GDP
246865
697798
6

6.2
goon
19798
43005
2.7

2.9
goon
97885
277869
5.2

5.6
goon



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

129182
376925
7.2

7

gooboon
20629
44987

2.9

3.1

g
80464
233457

5

5.5
#O0OUO
69131
202042
4.8

5.6

g
17668
45134

6.1

5.7
gooooo
22702
65380

5.5

5.8
goobobobobooogo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

11400

31894

7.5

7.4

gooooo

4472

12580

6.7

6.4

g

19015

56870

6.9

7.1

goon

16168

47263

4.2

3.1

gooboboobbooooooon

8547

27062

18

19.8

goooboooo

6965

19595

8.4

8

goooo

38836

113575

6.3

s7U0b0b0bDooooan
gooobobbozoouonboooooobobobbboooggsswnuoon



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

goobbobbbodogooobbobboosggudl4aoonobobboooud
goobbobbbooooooobo2wbi1—ounuoddoooobbobbiodds.e%
U

2018-2019090 000000 bbbbOd9%d

gooooooodd
gogoobobobbtbodooooobobboodooooboobbbooooon

goobbobbtboooooobobbobboooooobbbbboogzosbogoon

goobbobboo=gooz20190bbobooo=poooooug*euuiuaoonbon

goobobobobbodogooobobobbozozobbod=pooood=pooo

2015-20200 00000 oooon
goobbobbodoooobbobbtooooooonbooon

ggoobobobtodooooobbobbtbooooobbobbboooooo
U 0o iDioiddd*eu b=l D00l edd
0odonn**%d

20200 0D ouooogooboon
goobbobbodoooobbobbtooooooonbooon

ggoobobobtodooooobbobbtbooooobbobbboooooo
goobbbbbuoggggzezoigggooobooo-oboobboodgoooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobobooooooboboon

gogoobobobbtbodooooobobboodooooboobbbooooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbudgoooobboobbooooouonoooboogg

gobobbudgoouoobbuoooobbbuoooobobobbooaoa



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goooswoTouodapeSTOOOUOOOOOODDOODLOOOUOOOoOooobDbobDDOg
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbbbbooogoobbobbbuoooooboon

gooood

gong 2017-20200 000 O00ODOO0O0O0
oo bobobboooooon
gooooooodd
goooboobbododd
goooboobboogo

oo obobboogogoouoooo
goobboboboodd
goooboobboogo
goobobobobboodooooon
1ogaggn

200000

g obbobbuooooaon
gooboobobbboogooon
gooboboobbooooooon
g obobobobuogooon
goooboobbododd
goobobbooooon
gobobobbugoooooboon
oo obobobboooooon
goooboobboogo
goooboobbododd
goooboobbododd
goooboobboogo
goooboobbododd

goo 2017-20200 0000000000000 O



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

oo obobobboooooon

oo bobobbbooooooobooo

g obbobbuooooaon
gooboobobbboogooon
goobobooboboooooooobobooo
gooboobobboogooon

oo obobobboooooon
goopbobobbboooooon
goobboobbooooooobooo
gooboobobbboogooon

oo obbobboooooon
gooboobobboogooon
goobboobbodooooobobooo
goopbobobbboooooon

g 2021-20260 00D 0OOOO0O000OO
g 2021-20260 000 0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO

g obbobbuooooaon
oo oboobobbooooon
goooebpPOOOUUond
goooboobbododd
goooboobbododd
goooboobboogo
goooboobbododd
goooboobbododd
goooboobboogo
g obbobbuooooaon
gooboobooboodd
gooboobooogo

oo obobboogogoouoooo
goooboooo
goooboooo
gooooboooo
goooboooo
goooboooo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

oo bobobboooooon

oo obobboogogoouoooo
gooboobooboodd
gooboobooogo
gooooooodd

oo obobobboooooon
oo obbobboooooon
g obbobbuooooaon
oo obobobboooooon
oo obbobboooooon

oo bbobbbodooooboobooo
oo bobobbbooooooobooo
gooooooodd
gooboobooboodd

oo obbobbooooooooooo
gooooo

goooboooo

gooooo

gooooboooo

gooooon

oo bobobbbooooooobooo
gooooooodd
gooboobooboodd
gooboobooogo
gooooooodd

oo 2017-20200 0000000000
g obbobbuooooaon
gooboobobbboogooon
goopbobobbboooooon

g obobbodogodgon
goobobobobboodoooon
gooboboobbooooooon



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

oo obobobodooodoon

oo obbobbooooooooooo
g obobbodogodgon
gooooon

gooooo

gooboooodd
gooboobobbboogooon
goooooo

goo 2017-20200 00000 00oodoooon
oo bobobbbooooooobooo
oo obobboogogoouoooo
gooooon

gooooo

gooooo

gooooon

oo oboboboogo

g obbobbuooooaon
gooooon

gooooo

gooooo

gooooon

oo obbobboooooon
oo obobboogogoouoooo
gooboobobbboogooon
goobobbooooooobooo
gobobobbugoooooboon

goo 2017-20200 0000000000000 O
oo obobboogogoouoooo

oo obobobboooooon
goooboooo

goooboobbododd
gooboobobbboogooon
goopbobobbboooooon



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

oo obooboboododd
goooboooo
goooboobbododd
gooboobobbboogooon
goopbobobbboooooon
g obooboododd
goooboooo
goooboobboogo
gooboobobboogooon
gooboobobbboogooon

gognd 2017-20200 0000000000
oo obobbtodgoooobobooboobooodad
goobooobogod

gooboooodd

gooboobodgd

goobooobogod

gooooboooo

oo ooooboodgswoTtd
goooboooo

gooooboooo

goooboooo

goooboooo

g obobbodooodgobbiPESTH
gooooon

gooooo

gooooo

gooooon

oo bbobbboogogooboobboodad
goo oo

gooooo

gooooo

gooboobodgd

oo oo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gooooon
gooooo
gooboooodd
goo oo
gooooo
gooooo
gooboobodgd
oo oo
gooooo
gooooon
goobooobogod
god o
gooooon
gooooo
gooboooodd

goob 2021-20260 000 0O0O00000O0OOOOO
oo obobboogogoouoooo
gooboobobbboogooon
goopbobobbboooooon
gooboobobboogooon

oo bbobbbodooooboobooo
oo obbobboooooon
gooboobobboogooon
goobobbooooooboon
goopbobobbboooooon
gooboobobboogooon
gooboobobbboogooon

oo obbobboooooon
gobobbobbuoooooobbooo
goobbobobbooooooobbooo

godb 2021-20260 00 0O0O0OUOO0O0O0O0OOOOO
oo oboobobbooooon
goooboobboogo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

goooboobbododd
goooboobboogo
goooboobbododd
oo oboobbooooooobooo
gooboobooogo
gooooooodd
gooboobooboodd
oo oboboboogo
goobboobooodd
goooboobbododd
gooboobooogo

goob 2021-20260 000000000000 OOO
oo obbobboooooon
goooboobbododd
goobobobobboodoooon
goobobbooooon
goobboobooodd
gooboobbooooon

oo obbobbbooooooobooobo
gooboobobboogooon
gooboobooboodd
goooboobboogo
goobboobooodd
goobbobobbooooooobbooo
oo bobobbbooooooobooo
gooooboooo

goooboooo

goooboooo

gooooboooo

goooboooo

goooboooo

gooooboooo

goob 2021-20260 0000 0O00000O0OOOOO



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

oo obobobboooooon
gooboobooogo
gooooboooo
gooboobodgd

oo obbobboooooon
g obbobbuooooaon
goooboobbododd
gooboobooogo

g obobobobuogooon
oo obobbbooooooon
goobobbooooooobooo
gobobobbugoooooboon

gooooo-
gobbobbooogogobobo

00000 O http://bacgao.chinabaogao.com/shipin/488409488409.html



{$url}
http://www.tcpdf.org

